
Egon Schiele Art Centre 738
Gallery DOXA 650

538
403
354 z toho 40 dětí
189
88

R Gallery 135
3 095

704
78
34
25
25
96

962

Attendance rate of the Celebrations of St. Wenceslas 2004 - 3rd 
annual 

St. Wenceslas night of open museums and galleries - admission free on Saturday 
25 September 2004

attraction number of 
visitors remark

100 concert visitors

Brewery Eggenberg
International Gallery of Pottery Design Wenceslas Cellars
Regional Museum of Český Krumlov
Chateau Lapidary
Town Gallery

Total

Day of Open Hearts - admission free for children - Sunday 26 September 2004

Attraction
Number of 
children - 
admission 

free
Remark

Fairy- tale House
Marionette Museum *from 9:00 to 12:00
Museum of Tortury * from 9:00 to 12:00
Wax Museum * from 9:00 to 12:00
Chateau Tower
Graphite Mine
Total

Svatováclavská noc otevřených muzeí a galerií
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International Gallery of 
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